
Updated 9/15/2025 

 

 
St. Paul Catholic High School 

1001 Stafford Avenue, Bristol, CT 06010 

860-584-0911, www.spchs.com 

 

***These are the routes to start the school year. Given the rising cost of transportation, these 

routes will be re-evaluated during the school year, based on ridership.***  

 

2025-2026 Morning Bus Stops 

Please be at your stop 10 minutes before the scheduled departure time. 

 
Route 1 (Winsted, Torrington, Thomaston, Terryville)                             Driver: Diana full-size 
bus 

6:29 19 Rowley Street, Winsted (Tributary Restaurant)  

6:36 2936 Winsted Rd, Torrington (Zach and Lou’s Barbeque)  

6:43 East Elm St. & Kinney Street, Torrington (Aldi)  

7:03 4 Main Street, Thomaston (JDT’s Brickhouse, near the gazebo, near St Thomas)  

7:13 Congregational Church, 233 Main Street, Terryville  

7:30 Drop off at St. Paul  

 

Route 2 (Hartford, Newington, New Britain, Southington, Plainville)     Driver: Carlos mini-bus 
5:43 5 Constitution Plaza, Hartford  

5:52 Freeman St @ Fairfield Ave, Hartford  

6:06 24 Harris Drive, Newington  

6:16 Sunrise Ave @ East Street, New Britain  

6:20 Stanley St @ Ellis St, New Britain  

6:27 98 Harrison St, New Britain  

6:27 Harrison St @ Steele St, New Britain  
6:47 211 N. Main St, Southington (Rte 10 & Hobart Road) (DellaVecchia Funeral Home)  

7:13 Cooke St @ Pinnacle Rd, Plainville  
7:24 Northwest Drive & 2 Northgate Drive, Plainville (House on corner with gazebo.)  

7:30 Drop off at St. Paul 

  

Route 3 (Meriden, Cheshire, Southington)                                                Driver: Chris full-size bus 

6:20 485 Broad St., Meriden (Stop and Shop)  

6:27 425 West Main St., Meriden (Walgreen’s)  

6:33 262 Meriden-Wtby Tpk, Rte. 322 & Rte. 120, Southington (Dunkin Donuts)  

6:43 South End at Mulberry Street 

6:51 1127 Highland Avenue, Cheshire (Paul’s Restaurant)  

7:07 Mount Southington Parking Lot 

7:30 Drop off at St. Paul  

 

Route 4 (Wolcott, Waterbury)                                                                    Driver: Nick mini-bus 

6:15 1279 West Main Street, Waterbury (TD Bank)  

6:28 283 Sylvan Ave, Waterbury (Washington Park parking lot)  

6:42 Reidville CVS 

6:53 789 Cooke St, Waterbury  

6:56 56 Wigwam Ave (Targets Side Parking Lot) 

7:06 816 Wolcott Road, Wolcott (Pat’s IGA)  

7:13 Long Swamp Rd & Beecher Rd. Wolcott  

7:30 Drop off at St. Paul  

 

Please note, when there is a two-hour delay of school, the Out-of-Bristol buses start their run on a 

90-minute delay schedule. First Student 860-259-2023, option 1 for dispatch.  

http://www.spchs.com/


Updated 9/15/2025 

 

St. Paul Catholic High School 

1001 Stafford Avenue, Bristol, CT 06010 

860-584-0911, www.spchs.com 

 

2025-2026 Afternoon Bus Stops 

Arrival times are approximate, and depend on traffic and weather 

 
Students must use their designated afternoon stop, unless we have a note or email from a 

parent/guardian. 

 
Route 1 (Harwinton, Winsted, Torrington, Thomaston, Terryville)  

2:18 Leave St. Paul  

2:48 New Harwinton Road & Circle Drive, Torrington  

2:49 New Harwinton Road & Fairlawn Drive, Torrington  

2:54 Torringford Street, Rte. 202 & Rte. 183, Torrington (Taco Bell)  

3:08 19 Rowley Street, Winsted (Tributary Restaurant)  

3:15 2936 Winsted Rd, Torrington (Zach and Lou’s Barbeque)  

3:22 East Elm St. & Kinney Street, Torrington (Aldi)  

3:39 4 Main Street, Thomaston (JDT’s Brickhouse, near the gazebo, near St Thomas)  

3:48 Congregational Church, 233 Main Street, Terryville  

 

Route 2 (Hartford, New Britain, Southington, Plainville)  

2:18 Leave St. Paul  

2:24 Northwest Drive & 2 Northgate Drive, Plainville (House on corner with gazebo.)  

2:32 Cooke St @ Pinnacle Rd, Plainville  

2:45 211 N. Main St, Southington (Rte 10 & Hobart Road) (DellaVecchia Funeral Home)  

3:00 Harrison St & Steele St, New Britain  

3:05 Stanley St @ Ellis St, New Britain  

3:09 East Street @ Sunrise Ave, New Britain  

3:13 24 Harris Drive, Newington  

3:28 Fairfield Ave @ Freeman St, Hartford  

3:35 5 Constitution Plaza, Hartford 

 

Route 3 (Meriden, Cheshire, Southington)  

2:18 Leave St. Paul 

2:39 Mount Southington Parking Lot  

2:49 1127 Highland Avenue, Cheshire (Paul’s Restaurant)  

3:01 South End Road @ Mulberry Street, Southington  

3:07 262 Meriden-Wtby Tpk, Rte. 322 & Rte. 120, Southington (Dunkin Donuts)  

3:13 425 West Main St., Meriden (Walgreen’s)  

3:18 485 Broad St., Meriden (Stop and Shop)  

 

Route 4 (Wolcott, Waterbury)  

2:18 Leave St. Paul  

2:33 Long Swamp Rd & Beecher Rd. Wolcott  

2:38 816 Wolcott Road, Wolcott (Pat’s IGA)  

2:49 56 Wigwam Avenue (Targets Side Parking Lot) 

2:51 789 Cooke St, Waterbury  

2:57 134 East Main Street, Waterbury 

3:00 283 Sylvan Ave, Waterbury (Washington Park parking lot)  

3:05 Reidville CVS                                                                                                                                             

3:14 1279 West Main Street, Waterbury (TD Bank) 

 

http://www.spchs.com/

